

5	6		7		8			
		NOTES :						
110 625 940 1640 200 200		MAINTAINED AT 2. CLEARANCES: SOURCE - A.S.20 PHASE TO PHAS PHASE TO EART 3. INSTALL AIR BRE 4. OPERATING MEO INSTALLATION O 5. EYE COACH SCF POLE FOR ATTA 6. AIR BREAK SWIT EXTRA 58mm OF CENTRE OF THE 7. POLE STEPS AR 8. WHEN INSTALLIN COACH SCREW 9. REFER TO DESIO	SE - 325mm TH - 270mm EAK SWITCH ACCORDING TO CHANISM MUST BE INSTALLE ON THE ROAD SIDE OF THE PO REW/BOLT TO BE INSTALLED CHMENT OF OPERATORS "DA TCH MAY BE SUPPLIED WITH THEIGHT. ENSURE MINIMUM	WE LINE WORKING PROC MANUFACTURER'S INST D ON THE FOOTPATH SII OLE IS NOT ACCEPTABLE 2m ABOVE GROUND LEV ANGER DO NOT OPERAT ALTERNATIVE COMPONE 700mm OF SEPARATION RDANCE WITH THE REQU OR STEEL POLE, REPLAC YE BOLT. (ITEM 16)	RUCTIONS. DE OF THE F E. YEL ON FOOT E" TAG. ENTS RESUL IS MAINTAIN UIREMENTS CE THE SUP	POLE. TPATH SIDE TING IN AN IED FROM TH OF NS128. PPLIED EYE	ОF 1Е –	A B
30			M10 SPRING WASHER M10 FLAT WASHER M10 NUT	DISCONN	ECTOR RA		kV	
M10 FLAT WASHER	DOWNROD J BOLT	U BOLT	POLE 00	LIWV NORMAL CURRENT FREQUENCY STWC DURATION OF STWC CREEPAGE MASS	UL n - th +	630 50 12.5 3 800	kVp A Hz kA s mm kg	С
					·			
HANDLE HEA M12 S		STEP - POLE (FOR USE ON COMPO STEP - POLE (FOR USE ON CONCRE STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (FOR USE (ETE & STEEL POLES) (SEE NOTE 7 ON TIMBER POLES) (SEE NOTE 7)	,	244223 514084 250144	184743 H87809 185198	A/R	D
OPERATING HANDLE	AD BOLT BRASS BUSH SPRING WASHER FLAT WASHER NUT 17	STEP - POLE (FOR USE ON CONCRE	ETE & STEEL POLES) (SEE NOTE 7 ON TIMBER POLES) (SEE NOTE 7) R USE ON CONCRETE & STEEL PO SED ALVANISED (Ø14mm HOLE)	,	514084	H87809	A/R 1 4 2 2 2	D
COUPLING OPERATING HANDLE M12 R M12 R M12 R M12 R M12 R M12 R M12 R M12 R	AD BOLT BRASS BUSH SPRING WASHER FLAT WASHER NUT 17 16 15 14 13	STEP - POLE (FOR USE ON CONCRE STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (FOR USE O BOLT - EYE, M12, GALVANISED (FOR WASHER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED WASHER - CONICAL, M12, GALVANISE WASHER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GA	ETE & STEEL POLES) (SEE NOTE 7 ON TIMBER POLES) (SEE NOTE 7) R USE ON CONCRETE & STEEL PO SED ALVANISED (Ø14mm HOLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) S (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) S STEEL TEEL	,	514084 250144 518081 518082	H87809 185198 PURCHASE 177982	1 4 2 2	
COUPLING OPERATING HANDLE M12 K M12 K M12 K M12 K M12 K M12 K M12 K M12 K M12 K	AD BOLT BRASS BUSH SPRING WASHER NUT 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 4 3	STEP - POLE (FOR USE ON CONCRE STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (FOR USE O BOLT - EYE, M12, GALVANISED (FOF WASHER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED WASHER - CONICAL, M12, GALVANISE WASHER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GA BOLT & NUT - M12, HEX, GALVANISE LUG - COMPRESSION, 2xM10 HOLES NUT - M10, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL WASHER - SPRING, M10, STAINLESS S	ETE & STEEL POLES) (SEE NOTE 7 ON TIMBER POLES) (SEE NOTE 7) R USE ON CONCRETE & STEEL PO SED ALVANISED (Ø14mm HOLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) S (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) S STEEL TEEL AINLESS STEEL SED ALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)	DLES) (SEE NOTES 5 & 8)	514084 250144 518081 518082 515466 514053 515467 518082 518082	H87809 185198 PURCHASE 177982 H39639 H39639 H39401 50120 49411	1 4 2 2 2 6 12 12 24	D
COUPLING OPERATING HANDLE DETAIL "A" N.T.S. DETAIL "A" N.T.S. DETAIL "B" TWO BOLT TERMINATION	AD BOLT BRASS BUSH SPRING WASHER NUT	STEP - POLE (FOR USE ON CONCRE STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (FOR USE O BOLT - EYE, M12, GALVANISED (FOR WASHER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED WASHER - CONICAL, M12, GALVANISED WASHER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GA BOLT & NUT - M12, HEX., GALVANISE LUG - COMPRESSION, 2xM10 HOLES NUT - M10, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL WASHER - SPRING, M10, STAINLESS SCREW - SET, M10x30mm, HEX., STA WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GA	ETE & STEEL POLES) (SEE NOTE 7 ON TIMBER POLES) (SEE NOTE 7) R USE ON CONCRETE & STEEL PO SED ALVANISED (Ø14mm HOLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) S (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) S STEEL SED ALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) REAK, MODULAR (SEE NOTES 3, 4 & REAK, UNITISED (SEE NOTES 3, 4 &	DLES) (SEE NOTES 5 & 8)	514084 250144 518081 518082 515466 514053 515467 518082 518081 515467 518081 515467 518081 515466 518082 518081 515466	H87809 185198 PURCHASE 177982 H39639 H39639 H39401 50120 49411 45088 177986 H39655 H39655 H39655 H39655 H396406 66647 STOCK	1 4 2 2 6 12 12 24 12 3 6 3 1 1	
COUPLING OPERATING HANDLE DETAIL "A" N.T.S. DETAIL "A" N.T.S. 1 DETAIL "B"	AD BOLT BRASS BUSH SPRING WASHER NUT	STEP - POLE (FOR USE ON CONCRE STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (FOR USE O BOLT - EYE, M12, GALVANISED (FOR WASHER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED WASHER - CONICAL, M12, GALVANISED WASHER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GA BOLT & NUT - M12, HEX., GALVANISI LUG - COMPRESSION, 2xM10 HOLES NUT - M10, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL WASHER - SPRING, M10, STAINLESS SCREW - SET, M10x30mm, HEX., STA WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GA BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED DISCONNECTOR - 12/24kV, LOAD BR DISCONNECTOR - 12/24kV, LOAD BR	ETE & STEEL POLES) (SEE NOTE 7 ON TIMBER POLES) (SEE NOTE 7) R USE ON CONCRETE & STEEL PO SED ALVANISED (Ø14mm HOLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) S (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) S STEEL SED ALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) ED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) REAK, MODULAR (SEE NOTES 3, 4	ATED AIR BR 1POSITE, CONCRE	514084 250144 518081 518082 515466 514053 515467 518082 518081 515467 518081 515467 518081 515466 DRG. No	H87809 185198 PURCHASE 177982 H39639 H39401 50120 49411 45088 177986 H39655 H39231 H39231 H95406 66647 STOCK CODE	1 4 2 2 2 6 12 12 12 24 12 3 3 6 3 6 3 1 1 1 QTY	